Wire-wound Type Power Inductor
Revision February 12, 2014 1 / 5
@ SOCAY Electronics Co., Ltd. 2014
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.socay.com for current information.
SCWL201610 Series
SOCAY Electronics Co., Ltd.                                                              www.socay.com
u Low profile: 2.0mm×1.6mm×1.0mm

Wire-wound Type Power Inductor
Revision February 12, 2014 2 / 5
@ SOCAY Electronics Co., Ltd. 2014
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please refer to www.socay.com for current information.
SCWL201610 Series
SOCAY Electronics Co., Ltd.                                                              www.socay.com
DC Resistance
RDC (mΩ)
Saturation Current
Isat (A)
Heat Rating Current
Irms (A) Part Number Initial Inductance
Li (μH) @1mA
Typical Maximum Typical Maximum Typical Maximum
SCWL201610R24MTF 0.24 16 19 6.5 5.7 4.1 3.6
SCWL201610R47MTF 0.47 34 40 4.2 3.8 2.8 2.5
SCWL201610R68MTF 0.68 39 47 3.8 3.3 2.5 2.2
SCWL2016101R0MTF 1.0 60 72 3.2 2.8 2.1 1.9
SCWL2016102R2MTF 2.2 150 172 2.2 2.0 1.5 1.3
Note:
1. All test data is referenced to 25 ºC ambient.
2. Inductance is measured by LCR meter, Test frequency at 1MHz
3. Inductance Tolerance: ±20%.